Rebel Bar HIP AC 1000
Client:
Project:
Type:
Order Code:
Quantity:
AL Tube Pro  is a frosted, linear, outdoor rated LED fixture
with RGB LED’s. It’s low profile design and four inch pixel

Project:
Type:
Order Code:
Quantity:
  WIRING
ATA . 222 . _ AHN
A - 19.6” (500mm)
B - 39.3” (1000mm)
ORDER CODES
LE
NG
TH
www.acclaimlighting.com Lumen measurements comply with IES LM-79-08 provided by a recognized, independent testing lab.
LM79 Photometry, LM80 LED source compliance documents, and IES files are available at www.acclaimlighting.com
CA-BCJ-00000   X-PD-150 Power Supply / DMX Driver
CA-BAL-00100   5 Pin WP Cable 3’ (1m)
CA-BAL-01000   5 Pin WP Cable 32’ (10m)
CO-BAF-00000  5 Pin WP Female IP Connector
CA-BAL-00300   5 Pin WP Cable 10’ (3m)
     CA-BAS-10000   5 Pin WP Cable Spool 328’ (100m)
CO-BAM-00000  5 Pin WP Male IP Connector
     CA-BAF-00200   5 Pin WP First Cable 6.5’ (2m)
RELATED COMPONENTS
Maximum 26’ (8m)
100-240v AC Input
DMX Input 3 Pin XLR